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Account Branch :

Address

MR. GUNDU NARASIMHA BHARGAV
1-5-95/24, G-Floor Sri Laxshmi

Nagar Colony Near |G Statue Old

Alwal, Secunderabad Alwal Hyderabad
Hyderabad 500010

Telangana INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 21/06/2020 To : 09/07/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

ALWAL

: SHOPNO 1,2 AND 28,

SATYA COMPLEX, ALWAL MAIN ROAD,
ALWAL, RANGAREDDY DISTRICT ,

: HYDERABAD 500010

: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: gundu.bhargav93@gmail.com
: 139707814

: 50100353679243 OTHER

: 27/05/2020

. Regular

HDFCO0000632 MICR : 500240016

1 632 Product Code : 161

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

23/06/20 | IMPS-017516771123-INGENICO EPAYMENTS I-H 0000017516771123 | 23/06/20 1.00 1.00
DFC-XXXXXXXX0039-AMMOUNT TRANSFER FOR -T
XNREF-36667487

30/06/20 | HDB SAL PAID JUN 2020 0000006301055707 | 30/06/20 13,428.00 13,429.00

01/07/20 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 30/06/20 1.00 13,430.00

01/07/20 | ZP5A9605CFD872A/ZAAKINSTAMOJOTECHNOL 0000201830440527 | 01/07/20 199.00 13,231.00

01/07/20 | IMPS-018320390555-GUNDU NARASIMHA BHARGA 0000018320390555 | 01/07/20 5,000.00 8,231.00
V-BKID-XXXXXXXXXXX6950-SENT

01/07/20 | IMPS-018322354567-GUNDU NARASIMHA BHARGA 0000018322354567 | 01/07/20 8,200.00 31.00
V-BKID-XXXXXXXXXXX6950-SENT

06/07/20 | IMPS-018813314724-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000018813314724 | 06/07/20 1.00 32.00
DFC-XXXXXXXX0064-BV 6372398

06/07/20 | IMPS-018823524973-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000018823524973 | 07/07/20 1.00 33.00
DFC-XXXXXXXX0057-BV 6390640

06/07/20 | IMPS-018823598118-GUNDU NARASIMHA BHAR-H 0000018823598118 | 07/07/20 8,000.00 8,033.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX6950-SENT

07/07/20 | IMPS-018912239895-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000018912239895 | 07/07/20 1.00 8,034.00
3340-7303203328

07/07/20 | IMPS-018912266906-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000018912266906 | 07/07/20 2,500.00 10,534.00
XXXX6751-FBVV50RCHKZOI6

07/07/20 | IMPS-018912390672-GUNDU NARASIMHA BHARGA 0000018912390672 | 07/07/20 6,200.00 4,334.00
V-BKID-XXXXXXXXXXX6950-SENT

07/07/20 | IMPS-018914334659-GUNDU NARASIMHA BHARGA 0000018914334659 | 07/07/20 4,300.00 34.00
V-BKID-XXXXXXXXXXX6950-SENT

08/07/20 | .IMPS P2P 018320390555#01/07/2020 020720 MIR2019028517829 | 08/07/20 5.90 28.10
-MIR2019028517829

08/07/20 | .IMPS P2P 018322354567#01/07/2020 020720 MIR2019028517824 | 08/07/20 5.90 22.20
-MIR2019028517824

08/07/20 | IMPS-019015306619-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000019015306619 | 08/07/20 1.00 23.20
DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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MR. GUNDU NARASIMHA BHARGAV
1-5-95/24, G-Floor Sri Laxshmi

Nagar Colony Near |G Statue Old

Alwal, Secunderabad Alwal Hyderabad
Hyderabad 500010

Telangana INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Registered

From : 21/06/2020 To : 09/07/2020

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

1632

ALWAL

: SHOPNO 1,2 AND 28,

SATYA COMPLEX, ALWAL MAIN ROAD,
ALWAL, RANGAREDDY DISTRICT ,

: HYDERABAD 500010

: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: gundu.bhargav93@gmail.com
: 139707814

: 50100353679243 OTHER

: 27/05/2020

. Regular

HDFC0000632 MICR : 500240016
Product Code : 161

Statement of account

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance
0.00

Generated On: 09-Jul-2020 19:54

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Dr Count
7

Generated By:

139707814

Cr Count
9

Debits
23,910.80

Credits
23,934.00

Closing Bal
23.20

Requesting Branch Code: NET

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



